
Rothersthorpe CE Primary 

Term Dates: 2018-19 

2018    

Autumn Term Training Day 

 

Tuesday  

 

4th September 2018 

  
School re-opens 

Y1-Y6 
Wednesday  5th September 2018 

  
Reception 

children’s first day 
Thursday   6th September 2018 

Autumn Holiday School closes Friday 19th October 2018 

  Training Day  Monday 29th October 2018  

 School re-opens Tuesday 30th October 2018 

Christmas Holiday School closes Wednesday 19th December 2018 

2019       

Spring Term Training Days  
Thursday 

Friday 

3rd January 2019 

4th January 2019 

  School re-opens Monday 7th January 2019 

Winter Holiday School closes Friday 15th February 2019 

  School re-opens Monday 25th February 2019 

Easter Holiday School closes Friday  5th April 2019  

Summer Term Training Day  Tuesday  23rd April 2019  

 School re-opens Wednesday 24th April 2019 

May Day Holiday School closes Friday 3rd May 2019  

  School re-opens Tuesday 7th May 2019 

Spring Holiday School closes Friday 24th  May 2019 

  School re-opens Monday 3rd June 2019 

Summer Holiday School closes  Wednesday  24th July 2019 

Note:  Some training days differ slightly to Campion.  Local schools now choose 

their own dates for training days, so may differ from school to school. 


